
9.30

10.00

10.10

10.30

10.50

11.00

11.30

11.50

12.20

12.40

1.00 Q&A

1.10

14.15

14.35

14.40

15.00

15.20

15.25

15.45

Lime Slam 2024 - Wednesday 21st Febuary

Welcome & Introduction

for BLFI Members & Guests

Helen Roe Theatre, Royal Society of Antiquaries of Ireland

Registration 

63 Merrion Square, Dublin 2, D02 X338

Dermot McRandal

Silvia Mambriani, Lisa 
Edden & Jimmy O'Friel

Kevin Blackwood

Damien Condon

Henry Thomspon

Q&A & Close

€20 attendance fee includes morning tea / coffee and a light lunch

OldBuilders Lime Works 2023 - Pointing, 
Insulation & Stoneworks

Light Lunch

Tom McGimsey

Swords Castle - Overview of Conservation Works 
2015-2023Brian O'Connor

Did You Say Hempcrete? - Cottage Refurbishment 
for the Advanced Novice

Michal Kosciak & John 
Magee

Jason Bolton Strange Findings from the World of Lime Analysis 

Repairs & Use of Lime in the Restoration of 
Rockville House, Ballsbridge, Dublin

Q&A

Nicki Matthews Money Well Spent - A Review of Grant Funding

Kildare Round Tower - A Work of Lime & Stone

BLFI Bursary

Hotlime Projects & Hotlimes Mortar Database

Dry Slaked Air Lime - Mixing in Bulk

Gerard Edwards & James 
O'Donoghue

Eoin Madigan

Conservation & Restoration of the Lady & Joseph 
Chapels, St. Kevins Church, Harrington Street, 
Dublin

Tea & Coffee

Aoife Murphy
Addititves to Lime Renders Looking at Water 
Ingress


