## Lime Slam 2024 - Wednesday 21st Febuary

for BLFI Members & Guests

## Helen Roe Theatre, Royal Society of Antiquaries of Ireland

## 63 Merrion Square, Dublin 2, D02 X338



9.30	Registration	
10.00	Dermot McRandal	Welcome & Introduction
10.10	Jason Bolton	Strange Findings from the World of Lime Analysis
10.30	Michal Kosciak & John Magee	Repairs & Use of Lime in the Restoration of Rockville House, Ballsbridge, Dublin
10.50	Q&A	
11.00		Tea & Coffee
11.30	Eoin Madigan	Dry Slaked Air Lime - Mixing in Bulk
	Silvia Mambriani, Lisa	
11.50	Edden & Jimmy O'Friel	Kildare Round Tower - A Work of Lime & Stone
		Swords Castle - Overview of Conservation Works
12.20	Brian O'Connor	2015-2023
		Did You Say Hempcrete? - Cottage Refurbishment
12.40	Tom McGimsey	for the Advanced Novice
1.00	Q&A	
1.10		Light Lunch
14.15	Damien Condon	Hotlime Projects & Hotlimes Mortar Database
14.35	Kevin Blackwood	BLFI Bursary
14.40	Aoife Murphy	Addititves to Lime Renders Looking at Water Ingress
15.00	Gerard Edwards & James O'Donoghue	Conservation & Restoration of the Lady & Joseph Chapels, St. Kevins Church, Harrington Street, Dublin
15.20	Nicki Matthews	Money Well Spent - A Review of Grant Funding
		OldBuilders Lime Works 2023 - Pointing,
15.25	Henry Thomspon	Insulation & Stoneworks
15.45	Q&A & Close	

€20 attendance fee includes morning tea / coffee and a light lunch